C O U N T E R-TO P
LRM2060
•  Space Saving Counter-top Microwave
With Optional Trim Kit
•  2.0 Cu.Ft. Oven Capacity
•  Premium Stainless Steel Finish
•  Round Interior Cavity
•  1200 Watts

Kids' Menu �
CONVENIENCE FEATURES
Control Type Keypad
Turntable Diameter 16"
Clock/Timer �
Completion Beeper �
SAFETY FEATURES
Child Lock �
MATERIALS/F INISHES
Available Colors Stainless Steel (ST)
DIMENSIONS
Cavity (WxHxD) 17 1/6" x 10 7/8" x 18 5/16"
Exterior (WxHxD) 23 7/8" x 13 9/16" x 19 13/16"
Shipping (WxHxD) 27 25/32" x 15 7/16" x 21 1/4"
Weight 45 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
LX2060ST (30" Trim Kit) Optional
WARRANTY
1 Year Parts and Labor
10 Year Limited on Magnetron
UPC CODE
LRM2060ST 048231  315760
LX2060ST 048231  315906
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2008 LG Electronics U.S.A., Inc., Englewood Cliffs, NJ
All Rights Reserved. LG Design and Life's Good are trademarks of LG Electronics Inc.
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
C O U N T E R-TO P
LG ELECTRONICS INC.
1000 Sylvan Ave., Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632
800.243.0000     LGusa.com
Sensor Cook